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2022 ICF CANOE SPMANOE WORLD CUP
TIMETABLE
22-05-29 Time Event Progression
08:03 122 NO RACE
08:03 134 C2Men500m FINAL A
08:12 120 NO RACE
08:12 135 K4 Women 500m FINAL A
08:22 136 C2 Women 500m FINAL
08:30 C2 Men 500m Medal Ceremony
08:38 121 NO RACE
08:38 137 K4 Men500m FINAL A
08:48 119 NO RACE
08:48 138 C1 Men500m FINAL A
08:57 139 K2 Women 200m FINAL
09:03 K4 Women 500m Medal Ceremony
09:11 140 C4 Women 500m FINAL Direct final
09:20 125 NO RACE
09:20 126 NO RACE
09:20 141 K1 Men 1000m FINAL A
09:29 K4 Men 500m Medal Ceremony
09:37 142 C4 Men500m FINAL Direct final
09:46 143 C1 Women 500m FINAL
09:55 123 NO RACE
09:55 124 NO RACE
09:55 144 K1 Women 500m FINAL A
10:02 K1 Men 1000m Medal Ceremony
10:08 C4 Women 500m Medal Ceremony
10:14 C2 Women 500m Medal Ceremony
10:20 C1 Women 500m Medal Ceremony
10:26 K2 Women 200m Medal Ceremony
10:32 K1 Women 500m Medal Ceremony
10:38 C1 Men 500m Medal Ceremony
10:44 C4 Men 500m Medal Ceremony
11:03 158 NO RACE
11:03 166 K1 Men 200m FINAL A
11:11 156 NO RACE
11:11 167 C1 Women 200m FINAL A
11:19 157 NO RACE
11:19 168 K1 Women 200m FINAL A
11:25 C1 Women 200m Medal Ceremony
11:33 165 NO RACE
11:33 169 C1 Men 1000m FINAL A
11:44 159 NO RACE
11:44 160 NO RACE
11:44 170 K2 Men 500m FINAL A
11:51 K1 Men 200m Medal Ceremony
11:59 171 C2 Women 200m FINAL Direct final
12:07 161 NO RACE
12:07 162 NO RACE
12:07 172 K2 Women 500m FINAL A
12:16 173 C2 Men 1000m FINAL
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12:26
12:34
12:34
12:34
12:44
12:54
13:02
13:08
13:14
13:20
13:26
13:32
13:38
13:44
14:15
14:55
15:20
15:35
16:00
16:10
16:40
16:50

163
164
174
175
176

177
178

179

180

K1 Women 200m
NO RACE

NO RACE

K1 Men 500m

€2 Mix 500m

K2 Mix 500m

K1 Men 500m

C1 Men 1000m

K2 Men 500m

C2 Women 200m
K2 Women 500m
C2 Men 1000m

€2 Mix 500m

K2 Mix 500m

C1 Women 5000m
C1 Men 5000m

C1 Women 5000m
K1 Women 5000m
C1 Men 5000m

K1 Men 5000m

K1 Women 5000m
K1 Men 5000m

Medal Ceremony

FINAL A

FINAL

FINAL

Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
FINAL

FINAL

Medal Ceremony
FINAL

Medal Ceremony
FINAL

Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony

Direct final

Direct final

Direct final

Direct final

Direct final

PGE

Polska Grupa
Energetyczna

TOYOTA @ UKLEJA

TOYOTA Grupa Ukleja
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