



Ministry of Sport and Tourism of the Republic of Poland





TIMETABLE

22-05-29	Time	I	Event	Progression
	08:03	122	NO RACE	
	08:03	134	C2 Men 500m	FINAL A
	08:12	120	NO RACE	
	08:12	135	K4 Women 500m	FINAL A
	08:22	136	C2 Women 500m	FINAL
	08:30		C2 Men 500m	Medal Ceremony
	08:38	121	NO RACE	
	08:38	137	K4 Men 500m	FINAL A
	08:48	119	NO RACE	
	08:48	138	C1 Men 500m	FINAL A
	08:57	139	K2 Women 200m	FINAL
	09:03		K4 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony
	09:11	140	C4 Women 500m	FINAL Direct final
	09:20	125	NO RACE	
	09:20	126	NO RACE	
	09:20	141	K1 Men 1000m	FINAL A
	09:29		K4 Men 500m	Medal Ceremony
	09:37	142	C4 Men 500m	FINAL Direct final
	09:46	143	C1 Women 500m	FINAL
	09:55	123	NO RACE	
	09:55	124	NO RACE	
	09:55	144	K1 Women 500m	FINAL A
	10:02		K1 Men 1000m	Medal Ceremony
	10:08		C4 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony
	10:14		C2 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony
	10:20		C1 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony
	10:26 10:32		K2 Women 200m K1 Women 500m	Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony
	10:32		C1 Men 500m	Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony
	10:38		C4 Men 500m	Medal Ceremony
	11:03	158	NO RACE	
	11:03	166	K1 Men 200m	FINAL A
	11:11	156	NO RACE	
	11:11		C1 Women 200m	FINAL A
	11:19	157	NO RACE	
	11:19	168	K1 Women 200m	FINAL A
	11:25		C1 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	11:33	165	NO RACE	
	11:33	169	C1 Men 1000m	FINAL A
	11:44	159	NO RACE	
	11:44	160	NO RACE	
	11:44	170	K2 Men 500m	FINAL A
	11:51		K1 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	11:59	171	C2 Women 200m	FINAL Direct final
	12:07	1 6 1	NO RACE	
	12:07	162	NO RACE	
	12:07	172	K2 Women 500m	FINAL A
	12:16	173	C2 Men 1000m	FINAL





Polska Grupa



كالعدالة







12:26		K1 Women 200m
12:34	163	NO RACE
12:34	164	NO RACE
12:34	174	K1 Men 500m
12:44	175	C2 Mix 500m
12:54	1 76	K2 Mix 500m
13:02		K1 Men 500m
13:08		C1 Men 1000m
13:14		K2 Men 500m
13:20		C2 Women 200m
13:26		K2 Women 500m
13:32		C2 Men 1000m
13:38		C2 Mix 500m
13:44		K2 Mix 500m
14:15	177	C1 Women 5000m
14:55	178	C1 Men 5000m
15:20		C1 Women 5000m
15:35	1 79	K1 Women 5000m
16:00		C1 Men 5000m
16:10	180	K1 Men 5000m
16:40		K1 Women 5000m
16:50		K1 Men 5000m

Medal Ceremony

FINAL A FINAL Direct final FINAL Medal Ceremony FINAL Direct final FINAL Direct final Medal Ceremony FINAL Direct final Medal Ceremony FINAL Direct final Medal Ceremony Medal Ceremony

